
MUIZENBERG VILLAGE EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 2025 

 FEBRUARY   

Sun 2-Feb Lamb Spit Braai (Sunday Lunch) Bistro 

Thur 6-Feb Book Club LSC 

Fri 14-Feb Valentines Dinner LSC 

Sat 15-Feb Quizz Night LSC 

Mon 17-Feb Ted Talk - TBA TV Lounge 

Thu 20-Feb Silent Dance Group – KarenJ Gym 

Thu 27-Feb RESCOM  

Fri 28-Feb Pub Night LSC 

 MARCH   

Tue 4-Mar Shrove Tuesday (Pancakes)/ Ash Wednesday  

Wed 5-Mar Sitari Presentation  

Ash Wednesday  

TV Lounge 

Thu 6-Mar Book Club LSC 

Tue 13-Mar The Roundabout Singers - 6pm LSC 

Fri 14-Mar Social Dinner   LSC 

Mon 17-Mar St Patrick’s Day Lunch LSC 

Tue 18-Mar Photographic Tour – London (Hugh Till) TV Lounge 

Wed 19-Mar Evergreen Sales Morning 

Silent Dance Group – KarenJ 

TV Lounge    

Gym 

Thu 20-Mar RESCOM  

Thu 20-Mar Arabella Wine Tasting @ 5pm LSC 

Fri 21-Mar PH: Human Rights Day  

Mon 24-Mar Tech Talk – Navigating Hype & Fear  TV Lounge 

Wed 26-Mar VM Farewell – 3pm LSC 

Fri 28-Mar Pub Night - BYO LSC 

 APRIL Easter Weekend 18-21 April  

Tue 01-Apr April Fool’s Day   

Thur 17-Apr RESCOM  

Fri 18-Apr Easter Friday  

Sun 20-Apr Easter Sunday  

Mon 21-Apr Easter Monday  

Wed 23-Apr Darling Cellars Wine Tasting @5pm LSC 

Sun 27-Apr Freedom Day  

Mon 28-Apr Public Holiday  
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